
 

JULY  2021 

Sunday  

 

 

Monday  

 

Tuesday 

  

Wednesday 

 

Thursday  

1 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

Friday 

2  

Men’s 

Breakfast 

8:30am 

 

Saturday  

3 

 

4 

Independence 

Day 

 

Communion 

 

Good 

Samaritan 

 

WSCO  

 

M&E  

 

5 

 

6 

B&G 9:30 

7 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon 

 

 

8 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

9 

 

10 

11 

Fellowship 

9:00am 

 

Guest Pastor 

Rev. Ron 

Smith 

12 13 

 

14 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon 

 

F&P 10:00 

 

 

15 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

 

16 

Men’s 

Breakfast 

8:30am 

17 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Thrift Store 

8:00- Noon 

 

   

22 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

 

23  

 

24 

 

25 

Fish Fry After 

Worship  

26 27 28 

Thrift Store 

8:00- Noon 

29 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

 

30 

Men’s 

Breakfast 

8:30am 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

AUGUST 2021 
Sunday 

1  

Communion 

 

WSCO 

 

M&E   

Monday 

2 

Tuesday 

3 

B&G 9:30 

 

Wednesday 

4 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon  

 

 

Thursday 

5 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

Friday 

6 

Men’s 

Breakfast 

8:30am 

Saturday 

7 
 

8 

Fellowship  

9:00am 

 

Cake to 

Celebrate 

Bill & Elaine 

 

 

 

9 

 

10 11 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon 

 

F&P 

1:00pm 

Loop  

12 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

13 

 

14 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

Session 

5:30pm 

18 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon 

 

 

 

19 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

20 

Men’s 

Breakfast 

8:30am 

21 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

Thrift Store  

8:00- Noon 

 

Newsletter 

Articles Due 

 

26 

Bible Study 

11:00 

 

 

 

27 

 

28 

29 30 31     

 


