JULY 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday 1 Bible Study 11:00	Friday 2 Men's Breakfast 8:30am	Saturday 3
4 Independence Day Communion Good Samaritan WSCO M&E	5	6 B&G 9:30	7 Thrift Store 8:00- Noon	8 Bible Study 11:00	9	10
Fellowship 9:00am Guest Pastor Rev. Ron Smith	12	13	14 Thrift Store 8:00- Noon F&P 10:00	15 Bible Study 11:00	16 Men's Breakfast 8:30am	17
18	19	20	Thrift Store 8:00- Noon	22 Bible Study 11:00	23	24
25 Fish Fry After Worship	26	27	28 Thrift Store 8:00- Noon	29 Bible Study 11:00	30 Men's Breakfast 8:30am	31

AUGUST 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Communion WSCO	2	3 B&G 9:30	Thrift Store 8:00- Noon	5 Bible Study 11:00	6 Men's Breakfast 8:30am	7
M&E						
8 Fellowship 9:00am Cake to Celebrate Bill & Elaine	9	10	Thrift Store 8:00- Noon F&P 1:00pm Loop	Bible Study 11:00	13	14
15	16	17 Session 5:30pm	18 Thrift Store 8:00- Noon	19 Bible Study 11:00	20 Men's Breakfast 8:30am	21
22	23	24	25 Thrift Store 8:00- Noon Newsletter Articles Due	26 Bible Study 11:00	27	28
29	30	31				